
LHS Harmon Testing Dates 2019-2020 
  

October 2019 PSAT Testing 

October 16, Wednesday PSAT Test 

  

December 2019 EOC Testing 

December 10, Tuesday English I STAAR EOC 

December 11, Wednesday Biology STAAR EOC  

December 12, Thursday English II STAAR EOC 

December 13, Friday Algebra I STAAR EOC & Makeup E1, BI, E2 (No A1 Makeup) 

  

Spring 2020 TELPAS Testing 

February 10 - February 21 Writing Collection Process During Classes 

February 24 - March 27 Verifying, Rating, Online Rdg/Spk/List Testing 

  

April 2020 EOC Testing  

April 7, Tuesday English I STAAR EOC 

April 8, Wednesday English II STAAR EOC & Makeup E1 EOC 

April 9, Thursday No Make-up (Early Release) 

  

May 2020 EOC Testing 

May 6, Wednesday Algebra I STAAR EOC 

May 7, Thursday Make-up Day for Algebra I EOC 

May 8, Friday Biology STAAR EOC 

May 12, Tuesday Make-up Day for BI & A1 EOC (All Online) 

  



May 2020 AP Testing 

May 5, Tuesday Human Geography (12 pm start) 

May 7, Thursday Chemistry 

May 11, Monday Biology 

May 12, Tuesday Spanish Language and Culture 

May 14, Thursday World History 
 


